Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 1: BAKERS REFRIGERATION BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1000m

15 April 2023 - 11:43 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:57.12 0:43.82 0:33.60 0:22.79 0:11.60 0:33.60
(0:13.30) (0:10.22) (0:10.81) (0:11.19) (0:11.60)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 9 MISHANI SNIPER 12 71.2 0:10.38 0:57.12 [1]  0:42.94 [11] 0:32.30 [11] RUEZA N N K kN RN E KRR P | 0:57.13 0:32.30
Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:10.64) (0:10.54) (0:10.38) (0:11.38)
2 4 FETCH 1 69.3 0:10.59 0:57.27 [2] 0:43.97 [1] 0:33.38 [3] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.61 [4] 0.83L 0:33.38 -6
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.59) (0:10.72) (0:11.05) (0:11.61)
3 8 HEADWALL 9 70.4 0:10.43 0:57.36 [3]  0:43.29 [10] BUEYATHEIUN 0:22.23 [7] 0:11.68 [3] 1.36L 0:32.66 +0
James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.07) (0:10.63) (0:10.43) (0:10.55) (0:11.68)
4 12 RUBY JULY 2 69.1 0:10.60 0:57.56 [4] 0:43.96 [6] 0:33.36 [6] 0:22.59 [5] 0:11.66 [7] 2.58L 0:33.36 -4
Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.60) (0:10.77) (0:10.93) (0:11.66)
5 5 SAFEWORK 5 70.4 0:10.49 0:57.65 [5] 0:44.18 [5] 0:33.69 [4] 0:23.15 [4] 0:12.12 [5] 3.09L 0:33.69 -2
Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.49) (0:10.54) (0:11.03) (0:12.12)
6 7 CROSSWINDS 4 69.2 0:10.49 0:57.72 [6] 0:44.29 [3] 0:33.80 [2] 0:23.16 [2] 0:12.20 [1] 3.48L 0:33.80 -4
Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.49) (0:10.64) (0:10.96) (0:12.20)
7 10 ENABLER 7 68.2 0:10.60 0:57.97 [7] 0:44.06 [9] 0:33.46 [9] 0:22.86 [10]  0:11.98 [9] 4.98L 0:33.46 -2
Larry Cassidy 600m 800m (0:13.91) (0:10.60) (0:10.60) (0:10.88) (0:11.98)
8 2 KAVAK 3 68.8 0:10.63 0:58.11 [8] 0:44.58 [4] 0:33.95 [5] 0:23.10 [6] 0:12.05 [8] 5.8L 0:33.95 +0
Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.63) (0:10.85) (0:11.05) (0:12.05)
9 6 | PROMISE YOU 6 68.7 0:10.73 0:58.28 [9] 0:44.59 [7] 0:33.86 [7] 0:23.13[9] 0:12.04 [10] 6.77L 0:33.86 +1
Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.73) (0:10.73) (0:11.09) (0:12.04)

10 3 NEVER PAID 1 72.7 0:10.21  0:58.40 [10] MILENCAPAMM 0:34.88[1]  0:24.07[1]  0:12.74 [6] 7.48L 0:34.88 +0
Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.21) (0:10.81) (0:11.33) (0:12.74)

Scratched: Highland Son (#11)

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 1: BAKERS REFRIGERATION BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1000m

15 April 2023 - 11:43 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:57.12 0:43.82 0:33.60 0:22.79 0:11.60 0:33.60
(0:13.30) (0:10.22) (0:10.81) (0:11.19) (0:11.60)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 1 GENZAI THE WOLF 8 69.2 0:10.63 0:58.51 [11]  0:44.60 [8] 0:33.93 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:12.16 [11] 8.15L 0:33.93 -1
Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:13.91) (0:10.67) (0:10.63) (0:11.14) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Highland Son (#11)

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional
Race 2: THE BRAD JARRETT MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1815m

15 April 2023 - 12:18 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m
Field Times 1:50.61 1:35.71 1:24.29 1:12.54 1:00.03 0:47.62 0:35.33 0:35.33
(0:14.90) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:12.51) (0:12.41) (0:12.29) (0:11.92)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 KALAPOUR 5 65.6 0:11.12 1:50.61 [1] 1:35.02 [6] 1:23.36 [5] 1:11.66 [4] 0:59.51 [4] 0:46.92 [4] 0:34.90 [5] 0:34.90
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:15.59) (0:11.66) (0:11.70) (0:12.15) (0:12.59) (0:12.02) (0:11.82)
2 6 AL AABIR 4 63.9 0:11.35 1:51.09 [2] 1:35.80 [3] 1:23.85 [4] 1:12.01 [5] 0:59.89 [5] 0:47.38 [5] 0:35.40 [4] 0:35.40 +4
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.29) (0:11.95) (0:11.84) (0:12.12) (0:12.51) (0:11.98) (0:11.73)
3 2 DOUCEUR 1 64.8 0:11.41 1:51.24 [3] 1:35.93 [4] 1:24.27 [3] 1:12.40 [3] 1:00.21 [3] 0:47.66 [3] 0:35.61 [3] 0:35.61 +0
James Orman 1600m 400m (0:15.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.87) (0:12.19) (0:12.55) (0:12.05) (0:11.84)
4 3 BLACKLOG 10 64.7 0:11.36 1:51.41 [4] 1:35.29 [8] 1:23.51 [8] 1:11.83 [8] 0:59.78 [8] 0:47.23 [8] 0:35.27 [8] 0:35.27 +3
Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:16.12) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:12.55) (0:11.96) (0:11.73)
5 8 FESTIVAL PRINCE 3 63.9 0:11.58 1:52.02 [5] 1:36.55 [5] 1:24.52 [6] 1:12.64 [6] 1:00.56 [6] 0:48.03 [7] 0:36.09 [6] 0:36.09 +4
Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:15.47) (0:12.03) (0:11.88) (0:12.08) (0:12.53) (0:11.94) (0:11.69)
6 7 PHAISTOS 6 62.9 0:11.72 1:52.50 [6] 1:37.38 [2] 1:25.66 [2] 1:13.89 [2] 1:01.65 [2] 0:49.24 [2] 0:37.10 [2] 0:37.10 +6
Boris Thornton Overall 1600m (0:15.12) (0:11.72) (0:11.77) (0:12.24) (0:12.41) (0:12.14) (0:11.80)
7 4 HONORABLE SPIRIT 9 62.8 0:11.70 1:52.62 [7] 1:36.89 [7] 1:24.89 [7] 1:13.19 [7] 1:01.16 [7] 0:48.65 [6] 0:36.63 [7] 0:36.63 +3
Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:15.73) (0:12.00) (0:11.70) (0:12.03) (0:12.51) (0:12.02) (0:11.91)
8 9 FORT WAYNE 2 64.3 0:11.42 LN RN LN 1:26.63 [1]  1:14.88 [1] PEHZERYAEIM 0:49.96 [1]  0:37.67 [1] 0:37.67 -4
Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1600m (0:14.90) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:12.51) (0:12.41) (0:12.29) (0:11.92)
Scratched: Biscayne Bay (#5), Semaphore Girl (#10)
Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section
Field Times
Rank TAB
1 1
2 6
3 2
4 3
5 8
6 7
7 4
8 9

Horse/Jockey

KALAPOUR
Andrew Mallyon

AL AABIR

Damien Thornton

DOUCEUR
James Orman

BLACKLOG

Angela Jones
FESTIVAL PRINCE
Larry Cassidy
PHAISTOS

Boris Thornton
HONORABLE SPIRIT
Jaden Lloyd

FORT WAYNE
Georgina Cartwright

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 2: THE BRAD JARRETT MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1815m

15 April 2023 - 12:18

BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

400m 200m Last 600m
0:23.41 0:11.96 0:35.33
(0:11.45) (0:11.96)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance

[km/h] Section Travelled [m]

5 65.6 0:11.12 0:23.08 [5] 0:11.96 [1] 1:50.61 0:34.90
400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.96)

4 63.9 0:11.35 0:23.67 [3] 0:12.32 [2] 2.87L 0:35.40 +4
400m 400m (0:11.35) (0:12.32)

1 64.8 0:11.41 0:23.77 [4] 0:12.36 [3] 3.72L 0:35.61 +0
1600m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.36)

10 64.7 0:11.36 0:23.54 [7] 0:12.18 [6] 4.75L 0:35.27 +3
600m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.18)

3 63.9 0:11.58 0:24.40 [6] 0:12.82 [5] 8.32L 0:36.09 +4
400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.82)

6 62.9 0:11.72 0:25.30 [2] 0:13.37 [4] 11.13L 0:37.10 +6
Overall 1600m (0:11.93) (0:13.37)

9 62.8 0:11.70 0:24.72 [8] 0:12.87 [8] 11.87L 0:36.63 +3
1400m 1400m (0:11.85) (0:12.87)

2 64.3 0:11.42 0:25.75 [1] 0:13.49 [7] 13.8L 0:37.67 -4
1400m 1600m (0:12.26) (0:13.49)

Scratched: Biscayne Bay (#5), Semaphore Girl (#10)

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track
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data processed by &"\TR IPLESDATA



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 3: COCA-COLA NO SUGAR RASPBERRY BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 1600m

15 April 2023 - 12:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:37.17 1:23.54 1:12.51 1:00.62 0:48.19 0:35.88 0:24.13 0:35.88
(0:13.63) (0:11.03) (0:11.89) (0:12.43) (0:12.31) (0:11.75) (0:11.81)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 13 ULTIMATE PRIDE 2 64.1 0:11.41 1:37.17 [1] 1:22.97 [6] 1:11.47 [7] 0:59.71 [7] 0:47.41 [7] 0:35.31 [6] 0:23.62 [6] 0:35.31
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.50) (0:11.76) (0:12.30) (0:12.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.41)
2 7 BALTIC COAST 11 65.3 0:11.20 1:37.23[2] 1:22.61[12] 1:10.61[13] 0:59.04 [13] 0:46.79 [13] 0:34.74[13] 0:23.03 [13] 0:34.74 +3
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:12.00) (0:11.57) (0:12.25) (0:12.05) (0:11.71) (0:11.20)
3 4 SECRET TALES 5 64.3 0:11.33 1:37.23 [3] 1:22.96 [7] 1:11.63 [6] 0:59.99 [6] 0:47.62 [6] 0:35.34 [8] 0:23.76 [8] 0:35.34 +2
Nikita Beriman 1200m 1400m (0:14.27) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:12.37) (0:12.28) (0:11.58) (0:11.58)
4 2 CHARGE ON 13 66.4 0:11.15 1:37.24[4] 1:22.57 [13] BRBUKFARPARSOECOEREPAN 0:47.03 [12]  0:34.95 [11] BUEPERENEEY 0:34.95 +8
James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.95) (0:11.56) (0:12.03) (0:12.08) (0:11.77) (0:11.15)
5 3 OUTBURST 3 63.8 0:11.47 1:37.35 [5] 1:22.90 [8] 1:11.43 [8] 0:59.68 [8] 0:47.52[8] 0:35.36 [10]  0:23.73 [9] 0:35.36 -2
Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.45) (0:11.47) (0:11.75) (0:12.16) (0:12.16) (0:11.63) (0:11.51)
6 5 THE GENERAL 4 66.0 0:11.30 1:37.40 [6] 1:23.69 [3] 1:12.39 [3] 1:00.60 [2] 0:48.19 [2] 0:36.06 [2] 0:24.27 [2] 0:36.06 +1
Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:13.71) (0:11.30) (0:11.79) (0:12.41) (0:12.13) (0:11.79) (0:11.72)
7 6 CHASING JACKLEY 10 66.6 0:11.09 1:37.48 [7] 1:23.33 [5] 1:12.24 [5] 1:00.46 [5] 0:48.00 [5] 0:35.85 [5] 0:24.11 [4] 0:35.85 +4
Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.09) (0:11.78) (0:12.46) (0:12.15) (0:11.74) (0:11.58)
8 12 BULLOO 12 64.3 0:11.52 1:37.59[8]  1:23.01[11] 1:11.34[11] 0:59.70 [11] BUHYAFACIM 0:35.77[7]  0:24.03 [7] 0:35.77 +7
Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.67) (0:11.64) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:11.52)
9 8 A BIG CHANCE 9 64.3 0:11.47 1:37.66 [9] 1:23.18 [9] 1:11.56 [9] 0:59.92[9] 0:47.72[10] 0:35.64[9] 0:23.90 [10] 0:35.64 +3
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.64) (0:12.20) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:11.47)
10 10 SEMAPHORE GIRL 6 64.4 0:11.45 1:37.67 [10] 1:23.14[10] 1:11.48[10] 0:59.77 [10] 0:47.50 [11] 0:35.31[12] 0:23.57 [12] 0:35.31 +4
Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.66) (0:11.71) (0:12.27) (0:12.19) (0:11.74) (0:11.45)
Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
No data available

NA

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by &"\TR IPLESDATA



Section

Field Times
Rank TAB
11 1
12 M
13 9

Horse/Jockey

MIYAKE

Melea Castle
GRINZINGER KNIGHT
Taylor Marshall
PRIVATE BANKER
Samantha Collett

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 3: COCA-COLA NO SUGAR RASPBERRY BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 1600m

15 April 2023 - 12:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m

1:37.17 1:23.54 1:12.51 1:00.62 0:48.19
(0:13.63) (0:11.03) (0:11.89) (0:12.43) (0:12.31)

Barrier Top Speed Fastest

[km/h] Section
8 67.7 0:11.03 1:38.06 [11]  1:24.43 [1] 1:13.40 [1] 1:01.51 [1] 0:49.08 [1]
1400m 1400m 13, (0:11.03) (0:11.89) (0:12.43) (0:12.31)
1 67.2 0:11.18 1:38.11[12]  1:24.46 [2] 1:13.28 [2] 1:01.17 [3] 0:48.76 [3]
1400m 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.18) (0:12.11) (0:12.41) (0:12.18)
7 65.5 0:11.39 1:39.51 [13]  1:25.67 [4] 1:14.28 [4] 1:02.49 [4] 0:50.03 [4]
Overall 1400m (0:13.84) (0:11.39) (0:11.79) (0:12.46) (0:12.10)

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

600m 400m Last 600m
0:35.88 0:24.13 0:35.88
(0:11.75) (0:11.81)

Distance
Travelled [m]

0:36.77[1]  0:25.02 [1] 0:36.77 +3
(0:11.75) (0:11.91)

0:36.58 [3]  0:24.80 [3] 0:36.58 +4
(0:11.78) (0:11.90)

0:37.93[4]  0:25.98 [5] 0:37.93 +10

(0:11.95) (0:12.30)

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

No data available

DNT Did not track

Page 6/20

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Eagle Farm QLD Professional
Race 3: COCA-COLA NO SUGAR RASPBERRY BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 1600m

15 April 2023 - 12:55 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.32 0:35.88
(0:12.32)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 13 ULTIMATE PRIDE 2 64.1 0:11.41 0:12.21 [3] 1:37.17 0:35.31
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.21)
2 7 BALTIC COAST 11 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.83 [11] 0.37L 0:34.74 +3
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.83)
3 4 SECRET TALES 5 64.3 0:11.33 0:12.18 [8] 0.39L 0:35.34 +2
Nikita Beriman 1200m 1400m (0:12.18)
4 2 CHARGE ON 13 66.4 0:11.15 0:12.03 [6] 0.46L 0:34.95 +8
James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.03)
5 3 OUTBURST 3 63.8 0:11.47 0:12.22 [10] 1.07L 0:35.36 -2
Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.22)
6 5 THE GENERAL 4 66.0 0:11.30 0:12.55 [1] 1.36L 0:36.06 +1
Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:12.55)
7 6 CHASING JACKLEY 10 66.6 0:11.09 0:12.53 [4] 1.84L 0:35.85 +4
Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)
8 12 BULLOO 12 64.3 0:11.52 0:12.51 [5] 2.48L 0:35.77 +7
Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:12.51)
9 8 A BIG CHANCE 9 64.3 0:11.47 0:12.43 [9] 29L 0:35.64 +3
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.43)
10 10 SEMAPHORE GIRL 6 64.4 0:11.45 0:12.12 [12] 2.99L 0:35.31 +4
Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:12.12)
Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional
Race 3: COCA-COLA NO SUGAR RASPBERRY BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 1600m

15 April 2023 - 12:55 BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.32 0:35.88
(0:12.32)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 1 MIYAKE 8 67.7 0:11.03 0:13.11 [2] 5.26L 0:36.77 +3
Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.11)
12 11 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 1 67.2 0:11.18 0:12.90 [7] 5.54L 0:36.58 +4
Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.90)
13 9 PRIVATE BANKER 7 65.5 0:11.39 0:13.68 [13] 13.8L 0:37.93 +10
Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.68)
Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 4: FRESH SELECTIONS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

15 April 2023 - 13:29 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:58.30 0:44.71 0:34.07 0:22.79 0:11.75 0:34.07
(0:13.59) (0:10.64) (0:11.28) (0:11.04) (0:11.75)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 ROTHGO 2 67.0 0:10.84 0:58.30 [1] 0:44.54 [4] 0:33.70 [4] 0:22.47 [3] 0:11.53 [3] 0:58.30 0:33.70
Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.76) (0:10.84) (0:11.23) (0:10.94) (0:11.53)
2 8 GLASS OF ROSE 17 71.2 0:10.65 0:58.35[2] 0:44.74[1] 0:34.09[2] 0:22.79[2] 0:11.79 [2] 0.3L 0:34.09 +10
Rikki Jamieson Overall 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.65) (0:11.30) (0:11.00) (0:11.79)
3 1 MISHANI GANGSTER 16 69.7 0:10.53 0:58.45 [3] 0:44.75 [3] 0:34.22 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:11.90 [1] 0.9L 0:34.22 +1
Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.53) (0:11.28) (0:11.04) (0:11.90)
4 9 ABOUNDING 15 69.3 0:10.72 0:58.66 [4] 0:44.70 [6] 0:33.98 [5] 0:22.82 [4] 0:11.95 [4] 2.16L 0:33.98 +8
Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.72) (0:11.16) (0:10.87) (0:11.95)
5 12 SALT LAKE BETTY 4 68.0 0:10.79 0:58.93 [5] 0:44.97 [7] 0:34.18 [7] 0:22.98 [8] 0:11.93 [8] 3.75L 0:34.18 +3
Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.05) (0:11.93)
6 3 SONNY DAZE 18 68.8 0:10.78 0:58.94 [6] 0:44.67 [8] 0:33.89 [8] 0:22.92 [7] 0:12.05 [5] 3.79L 0:33.89 +7
Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.27) (0:10.78) (0:10.97) (0:10.87) (0:12.05)
7 4 TORQUE I TEE 3 69.7 0:10.79 0:59.23 [7] 0:45.64 [2] 0:34.85 [3] 0:23.49 [5] 0:12.37 [7] 5.5L 0:34.85 +3
Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.79) (0:11.36) (0:11.12) (0:12.37)
8 11 PLATINUM LIES 10 69.6 0:10.75 0:59.26 [8] 0:45.34 [5] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.41 [6] 0:12.37 [6] 5.65L 0:34.59 +6
Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.75) (0:11.18) (0:11.04) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Rubaahy (#6), Tricketeer (#5), Szabo (#7), Avone (#10), The Little Sparrow (#13), Addriel (#14), King Yoshi (#15), Araminta (#16), Beebee (#17), Final Mission (#18), Gregarious (#19)

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section

Field Times

Rank TAB
1 12
2 4
3 21
4 19
5 13
6 6
7 18
8 9
9 2
10 7

Horse/Jockey

NATIONAL CHOICE
Mark Du Plessis

THE DROVER
Nikita Beriman

AMICUS CURIAE
Kyle Wilson-Taylor
SABALENKA
Damien Thornton
NISHIKORI
Jaden Lloyd
GOOD CHAT

Jim Byrne

FIRE KING
Samantha Collett
BANDIT

Rikki Jamieson
COMMAND KING
Larry Cassidy
WHY WE DRINK
Michael Cahill

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
2 66.0
Overall
10 65.5
1200m
3 66.4
1200m
16 67.7
400m
5 65.2
1200m
11 67.0
1200m
9 66.5
1200m
6 66.1
Overall
15 66.1
1200m
21 65.6
1200m

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 5: INSPIRED BUILT No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

Fastest
Section

0:11.24
1200m
0:11.27
1200m
0:11.20
1200m
0:11.01
400m
0:11.28
1200m
0:11.02
1200m
0:11.17
1200m
0:11.24
1200m
0:11.21
1200m
0:11.33
600m

Overall

1:23.60
(0:13.77)

1:23.60 [1]
(0:13.84)
1:23.85 [2]
(0:13.86)
1:23.98 [3]
(0:14.15)
1:23.98 [4]
(0:14.59)
1:24.11 [5]
(0:14.10)
1:24.11 [6]
(0:13.79)
1:24.23 [7]
(0:14.44)

1:24.36 [8]
1:24.52 [9]
(0:14.41)

1:24.58 [10]
(0:14.81)

1200m

1:09.83
(0:11.04)

1:09.76 [4]
(0:11.24)
1:09.99 [5]
(0:11.27)
1:09.83 [7]
(0:11.20)
1:09.39 [10]
(0:11.33)
1:10.01 [6]
(0:11.28)
1:10.32 [2]
(0:11.02)
1:09.79 [9]
(0:11.17)
1:10.59 [1]
(0:11.24)
1:10.11 [8]
(0:11.21)
1:09.77 [11]
(0:11.35)

15 April 2023 - 14:03

1000m

0:58.79
(0:11.56)

0:58.52 [4]
(0:11.68)
0:58.72 [5]
(0:11.62)
0:58.63 [6]
(0:11.78)
0:58.06 [10]
(0:11.77)
0:58.73 [7]
(0:11.65)
0:59.30 [1]
(0:11.56)
0:58.62 [8]
(0:11.60)
0:59.35 [3]
(0:11.83)
0:58.90 [9]
(0:11.66)
0:58.42 [11]
(0:11.69)

800m

0:47.23
(0:11.85)

0:46.84 [4]
(0:11.84)
0:47.10 [3]
(0:11.81)
0:46.85 [7]
(0:11.81)
0:46.29 [10]
(0:11.79)
0:47.08 [6]
(0:11.75)
0:47.74 [1]
(0:11.85)
0:47.02 [8]
(0:11.80)
0:47.52 [5]
(0:11.79)
0:47.24 [9]
(0:11.75)
0:46.73 [11]

(0:11.68)

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

600m

0:35.38
(0:11.54)

0:35.00 [4]
(0:11.48)
0:35.29 [3]
(0:11.60)
0:35.04 [7]
(0:11.49)
0:34.50 [10]
(0:11.37)
0:35.33 [6]
(0:11.48)
0:35.89 [1]
(0:11.54)
0:35.22 [8]
(0:11.53)
0:35.73 [5]
(0:11.62)
0:35.49 [9]
(0:11.50)
0:35.05 [11]
(0:11.33)

400m

0:23.84
(0:11.60)

0:23.52 [2]
(0:11.36)
0:23.69 [4]
(0:11.41)
0:23.55 [7]
(0:11.34)

0:23.13 [10]

(0:11.01)
0:23.85 [6]
(0:11.50)
0:24.35 [1]
(0:11.60)
0:23.69 [9]
(0:11.40)
0:24.11 [5]
(0:11.66)
0:23.99 [8]
(0:11.48)

0:23.72 [11]

(0:11.36)

BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Last 600m
0:35.38

0:35.00

0:35.29

0:35.04

0:34.50

0:35.33

0:35.89

0:35.22

0:35.73

0:35.49

0:35.05

Distance
Travelled [m]

+4

+0

+3

+0

+1

+3

+1

+5

Scratched: Motomiss (#3), Ravaged Award (#16), | Am Azzurro (#17), Rovers Pepper (#22), Boho Beauty (#15), Chayse 'N' Artie (#23), Valley Of Dreams (#5), Anythink Goes (#8), Gwan So (#10), Magic Charle

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

No data available

SCN
DNF
DNT

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 10/20

data processed by &"\TR IPLESDATA



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 5: INSPIRED BUILT No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m
BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

15 April 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:23.60 1:09.83 0:58.79 0:47.23 0:35.38 0:23.84 0:35.38
(0:13.77) (0:11.04) (0:11.56) (0:11.85) (0:11.54) (0:11.60)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 20 STARTER 14 66.4 0:11.06 1:25.53 [11]  1:11.71 [3] 1:00.65 [2] 0:48.96 [2] 0:37.14 [2] 0:25.44 [3] 0:37.14 +2
1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.06) (0:11.69) (0:11.82) (0:11.70) (0:12.00)

Sean Cormack
Scratched: Motomiss (#3), Ravaged Award (#16), | Am Azzurro (#17), Rovers Pepper (#22), Boho Beauty (#15), Chayse 'N' Artie (#23), Valley Of Dreams (#5), Anythink Goes (#8), Gwan So (#10), Magic Charle

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
DNT Did not track

NA No data available



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 5: INSPIRED BUILT No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

15 April 2023 - 14:03 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.24 0:35.38
(0:12.24)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 12 NATIONAL CHOICE 2 66.0 0:11.24 0:12.16 [2] 1:23.60 0:35.00
Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:12.16)
2 4 THE DROVER 10 65.5 0:11.27 0:12.28 [3] 1.46L 0:35.29 +4
Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)
3 21 AMICUS CURIAE 3 66.4 0:11.20 0:12.21 [5] 2221 0:35.04 +0
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)
4 19 SABALENKA 16 67.7 0:11.01 0:12.12 [6] 2.23L 0:34.50 +3
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.12)
5 13 NISHIKORI 5 65.2 0:11.28 0:12.35 [4] 2.99L 0:35.33 +0
Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)
6 6 GOOD CHAT 11 67.0 0:11.02 0:12.75 [1] 3.02L 0:35.89 -2
Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)
7 18 FIRE KING 9 66.5 0:11.17 0:12.29 [8] 3.72L 0:35.22 +1
Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)
8 9 BANDIT 6 66.1 0:11.24 0:12.45 [7] 4.49L 0:35.73 +3
Rikki Jamieson Overall 1200m (0:12.45)
9 2 COMMAND KING 15 66.1 0:11.21 0:12.51 [9] 5.42L 0:35.49 +1
Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)
10 7 WHY WE DRINK 21 65.6 0:11.33 0:12.36 [11] 5.78L 0:35.05 +5
Michael Cahill 1200m 600m (0:12.36)

Scratched: Motomiss (#3), Ravaged Award (#16), | Am Azzurro (#17), Rovers Pepper (#22), Boho Beauty (#15), Chayse 'N' Artie (#23), Valley Of Dreams (#5), Anythink Goes (#8), Gwan So (#10), Magic Charle

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 5: INSPIRED BUILT No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m
BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

15 April 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.24 0:35.38
(0:12.24)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
0:37.14 +2

0:13.44 [10] 11.37L

66.4 0:11.06
(0:13.44)

1200m 1200m

11 20 STARTER 14

Sean Cormack
Scratched: Motomiss (#3), Ravaged Award (#16), | Am Azzurro (#17), Rovers Pepper (#22), Boho Beauty (#15), Chayse 'N' Artie (#23), Valley Of Dreams (#5), Anythink Goes (#8), Gwan So (#10), Magic Charle

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
DNT Did not track

NA No data available



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 6: THE CAGE YOUTH FOUNDATION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

15 April 2023 - 14:43 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:11.06 0:57.51 0:45.89 0:34.02 0:22.48 0:11.54 0:34.02
(0:13.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:11.54) (0:10.94) (0:11.54)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 9 AUREUS ANGEL 7 68.4 0:10.63 1:11.06 [1] 0:56.81 [8] 0:45.22 [7] 0:33.41 [7] 0:22.16 [5] 0:11.53 [2] 1:11.06 0:33.41
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.59) (0:11.81) (0:11.25) (0:10.63) (0:11.53)
2 2 KAT CHINNA 11 66.1 0:10.96 1:11.24 [2] 0:57.69 [1] 0:46.07 [1] 0:34.20 [1] 0:22.66 [1] 0:11.70 [3] 1.06L 0:34.20 -4
Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:11.54) (0:10.96) (0:11.70)

3 11 LOVES ME LIKEAROCK 3 67.6 0:10.79 1:11.38 [3] 0:57.67 [2] 0:45.75 [3] 0:33.85 [6] 0:22.65 [3] 0:11.86 [1] 1.92L 0:33.85 -5
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.92) (0:11.90) (0:11.20) (0:10.79) (0:11.86)

4 14 COUNT DA BEANS 4 69.0 0:10.61 1:11.60 [4] 0:57.21 [9] 0:45.52[9] 0:33.62 [11] BUFZELNEVIN 0:11.53 [8] 3.19L 0:33.62 -7
Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.69) (0:11.90) (0:11.48) (0:10.61) (0:11.53)

5 20 BEFANA 2 65.8 0:11.09 1:11.66 [5] 0:57.59 [6] 0:45.94 [6] 0:34.21 [4] 0:22.74 [6] 0:11.65 [5] 3.53L 0:34.21 -8
Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.65) (0:11.73) (0:11.47) (0:11.09) (0:11.65)

6 15 DAME CARTLAND 13 68.7 0:10.68 1:11.69[6] 0:57.15[11] 0:45.56 [11] 0:33.76 [10] 0:22.34[10]  0:11.66 [7] 3.7L 0:33.76 +1
Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.59) (0:11.80) (0:11.42) (0:10.68) (0:11.66)

7 8 BILLIONAIR BABY 22 68.6 0:10.71 1:11.91[7] 0:57.21[13] 0:45.56 [13] 0:33.71[13] 0:22.50 [11]  0:11.79 [9] 5.04L 0:33.71 +1
Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:11.21) (0:10.71) (0:11.79)

8 5 WIZARD OF OZ 12 66.2 0:11.06 1:11.95 [8] 0:58.14 [3] 0:46.47 [2] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.30 [2] 0:12.24 [4] 5.24L 0:34.76 -2
Raymond Spokes 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.06) (0:12.24)

9 7 TICK TOCK QUEEN 16 68.7 0:10.78 1:11.98 [9]  0:57.21[14] 0:45.57 [14] 0:33.62 [14] 0:22.40 [14] 0:11.62[13] 5.44L 0:33.62 -3
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:11.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.62)

10 6 INVINCIBLE COURAGE 5 66.5 0:11.08 1:11.98 [10]  0:58.02 [4] 0:46.33 [4] 0:34.50 [5] 0:22.89[7] 0:11.81[12] 5.45L 0:34.50 -3
James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.61) (0:11.08) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Smashingplates (#17), Barbary Royale (#10), O'miss Behaving (#12), Rovers Pepper (#3), Memoria (#16), Orphan's Trust (#19), Uncle Bud (#21), Paperclip (#22)

Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 6: THE CAGE YOUTH FOUNDATION Class 3 Plate - 1200m

15 April 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:11.06 0:57.51 0:45.89 0:34.02 0:22.48 0:11.54 0:34.02
(0:13.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:11.54) (0:10.94) (0:11.54)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 13 REEANON 6 67.6 0:10.77 1:12.01 [11] 0:57.84 [7] 0:46.11 [8] 0:34.24 [8] 0:22.76 [8] 0:11.99 [6] 5.59L 0:34.24 +1
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.73) (0:11.87) (0:11.48) (0:10.77) (0:11.99)
12 1 BORN A WARRIOR 10 67.9 0:10.84  1:12.05[12] 0:57.40[12] 0:45.84[12] 0:34.03[12] 0:22.47 [13] 0:11.63 [14] 5.84L 0:34.03 6
Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.56) (0:11.81) (0:11.56) (0:10.84) (0:11.63)
13 4 THATFEELSBETTER 8 67.3 0:10.88 1:12.07 [13] 0:57.56 [10] 0:45.97 [10]  0:34.21 [9] 0:22.80[9] 0:11.92 [11] 5.98L 0:34.21 -5
Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.59) (0:11.76) (0:11.41) (0:10.88) (0:11.92)
14 18 COLLEAGUES 17 67.1 0:10.93 1:12.27 [14] BUH#XN N 0:45.68 [15] 0:33.90 [15] 0:22.45 [15] BEKEPA L] 7.12L 0:33.90 -2
Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:15.04) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:11.45) (0:10.93) (0:11.52)
15 23 MAXIE TAP 9 66.0 0:11.29 1:12.57 [15]  0:58.54 [5] 0:46.87 [5] 0:35.16 [3] 0:23.73[4] 0:12.44 [10] 8.91L 0:35.16 +0
Todd Banks 600m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.67) (0:11.71) (0:11.43) (0:11.29) (0:12.44)
Scratched: Smashingplates (#17), Barbary Royale (#10), O'miss Behaving (#12), Rovers Pepper (#3), Memoria (#16), Orphan's Trust (#19), Uncle Bud (#21), Paperclip (#22)
Report Created: Sat 15 April 2023 17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



15 April 2023 - 15:22

Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:10.48 0:56.91 0:45.61 0:34.15 0:22.80 0:11.73 0:34.15
(0:13.57) (0:11.30) (0:11.46) (0:11.35) (0:11.07) (0:11.73)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 9 ANTINO 6 68.5 0:10.71 1:10.48 [1] 0:56.35 [7] 0:45.00 [7] 0:33.42 [7] 0:22.24 [7] 0:11.53 [2] 1:10.48 0:33.42
James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.18) (0:10.71) (0:11.53)
2 8 EXTREMIST 3 66.1 0:11.07 1:10.58 [2] 0:57.01 [1] 0:45.71 [1] 0:34.25 [1] 0:22.90 [1] 0:11.83 [1] 0.59L 0:34.25 +5
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.30) (0:11.46) (0:11.35) (0:11.07) (0:11.83)
3 3 PALLADAS 7 67.6 0:10.95 1:11.05 [3] 0:56.85 [9] 0:45.46 [8] 0:33.92 [8] 0:22.71 [8] 0:11.76 [9] 3.39L 0:33.92 +3
Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:11.21) (0:10.95) (0:11.76)
4 5 ACROBATIC 1 65.9 0:11.06 1:11.11 [4] 0:57.35 [3] 0:45.86 [5] 0:34.27 [5] 0:23.21 [4] 0:12.13 [3] 3.73L 0:34.27 +2
Justin Huxtable 400m 600m (0:13.76) (0:11.49) (0:11.59) (0:11.06) (0:11.08) (0:12.13)
5 6 KIPSBAY 5 67.3 0:10.97 1:11.15 [5] 0:57.19 [6] 0:45.78 [6] 0:34.24 [6] 0:23.02 [6] 0:12.05 [5] 3.99L 0:34.24 +12
Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.22) (0:10.97) (0:12.05)
6 2 FASHCHANEL 8 66.9 0:11.17 1:11.28 [6] 0:57.50 [4] 0:46.16 [3] 0:34.66 [3] 0:23.49 [2] 0:12.25 [4] 4.7L 0:34.66 +7
Brodie Loy Overall 600m (0:13.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:11.17) (0:11.24) (0:12.25)
7 7 DRIVE A DEEL 9 67.3 0:10.91 1:11.37 [7] 0:57.21 [8] 0:45.67 [9] 0:34.05 [9] 0:22.88 [9] 0:11.97 [8] 5.29L 0:34.05 +14
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.54) (0:11.62) (0:11.17) (0:10.91) (0:11.97)
8 11 NANO STAR 2 66.4 0:11.10 1:11.48 [8] 0:57.64 [5] 0:46.28 [4] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.47 [5] 0:12.37 [7] 5.93L 0:34.70 +5
Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.36) (0:11.58) (0:11.23) (0:11.10) (0:12.37)
9 4 MO'S CROWN 4 67.0 0:11.21 1:11.89 [9] 0:58.25 [2] 0:46.94 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:24.01 [3] 0:12.80 [6] 8.3L 0:35.27 +9
Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.31) (0:11.67) (0:11.26) (0:11.21) (0:12.80)
Scratched: Blaze A Trail (#1), Two Ya Got (#10)
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 8: JONES & CO IGA DAYBREAK LOVER - 1400m

15 April 2023 - 16:02 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:24.06 1:09.94 0:58.45 0:46.67 0:34.90 0:23.34 0:34.90
(0:14.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.56) (0:11.32)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 THE VOWELS 5 67.5 0:10.90 1:24.06 [1] 1:09.45 [6] 0:57.74 [6] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.00 [9] 0:22.65 [7] 0:34.00
James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.71) (0:11.99) (0:11.75) (0:11.35) (0:10.90)
2 8 WOLVERINE 3 66.9 0:10.93 1:24.10 [2] 1:09.56 [5] 0:57.86 [5] 0:45.88 [6] 0:34.27 [6] 0:22.86 [6] 0:34.27 -3
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.70) (0:11.98) (0:11.61) (0:11.41) (0:10.93)
3 6 BULIKOV 2 64.3 0:11.32 1:24.17 [3] 1:10.05 [1] 0:58.56 [1] 0:46.78 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:35.01 -6
Ashley Morgan Overall 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.56) (0:11.32)
4 5 BROOKHAVEN 1 66.1 0:11.08 1:24.26 [4] 1:09.73 [4] 0:58.13 [4] 0:46.26 [3] 0:34.65 [3] 0:23.06 [5] 0:34.65 -4
Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.60) (0:11.87) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.08)
5 1 WAITAK 4 65.1 0:11.19 1:24.28 [5] 1:09.65 [7] 0:57.95 [7] 0:46.09 [5] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.09 [4] 0:34.53 -6
Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:11.19)
6 9 EKATERINA 11 67.2 0:10.89 1:24.31 [6] 1:09.44 [9] 0:57.75 [9] 0:45.80 [9]  0:34.21 [10] BRURZALNL]| 0:34.21 -1
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.87) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:11.59) (0:11.36) (0:10.89)
7 11 SPEAK UP 6 67.1 0:10.97 1:24.33 [7] 1:09.52 [8] 0:57.85 [8] 0:45.94 [8] 0:34.28 [8] 0:22.75 [9] 0:34.28 -2
Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.81) (0:11.67) (0:11.91) (0:11.66) (0:11.53) (0:10.97)
8 4 CRANKY HARRY 7 64.7 0:11.30 1:24.70 [8] 1:10.50 [2] 0:58.93 [2] 0:47.08 [2] 0:35.30 [2] 0:23.73 [2] 0:35.30 -5
Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.57) (0:11.85) (0:11.78) (0:11.57) (0:11.30)
9 7 NORTHERN DECREE 10 64.7 0:11.33 1:25.17 [9] 1:10.76 [3] 0:59.09 [3] 0:47.09 [4] 0:35.45 [4] 0:24.12 [3] 0:35.45 -4

Brodie Loy 400m 600m (0:14.41) (0:11.67) (0:12.00) (0:11.64) (0:11.33) (0:11.40)
10 10 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 9 65.2 0:11.39  1:29.02[10] 1:14.07[10] 1:02.39 [10] IEIRCAEIIM 0:38.99[7]  0:27.32 [10] 0:38.99 -5
Sean Cormack 1000m 800m (0:14.95) (0:11.68) (0:12.01) (0:11.39) (0:11.67) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Fearless Knight (#3)
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 8: JONES & CO IGA DAYBREAK LOVER - 1400m

15 April 2023 - 16:02 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.02 0:34.90
(0:12.02)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 THE VOWELS 5 67.5 0:10.90 0:11.75 [5] 1:24.06 0:34.00
James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.75)
2 8 WOLVERINE 3 66.9 0:10.93 0:11.93 [2] 0.2L 0:34.27 -3
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.93)
3 6 BULIKOV 2 64.3 0:11.32 0:12.13 [1] 0.66L 0:35.01 -6
Ashley Morgan Overall 400m (0:12.13)
4 5 BROOKHAVEN 1 66.1 0:11.08 0:11.98 [4] 1.15L 0:34.65 -4
Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.98)
5 1 WAITAK 4 65.1 0:11.19 0:11.90 [7] 1.26L 0:34.53 -6
Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.90)
6 9 EKATERINA 11 67.2 0:10.89 0:11.96 [6] 1.46L 0:34.21 -1
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.96)
7 11 SPEAK UP 6 67.1 0:10.97 0:11.78 [9] 1.55L 0:34.28 -2
Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.78)
8 4 CRANKY HARRY 7 64.7 0:11.30 0:12.43 [3] 3.76L 0:35.30 -5
Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.43)
9 7 NORTHERN DECREE 10 64.7 0:11.33 0:12.72 [8] 6.5L 0:35.45 -4
Brodie Loy 400m 600m (0:12.72)
10 10 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 9 65.2 0:11.39 0:15.19 [10] 29.14L 0:38.99 -5
Sean Cormack 1000m 800m (0:15.19)

Scratched: Fearless Knight (#3)
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES ASCOT HANDICAP -1000m

15 April 2023 - 16:39 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:56.92 0:43.87 0:33.47 0:22.67 0:11.78 0:33.47
(0:13.05) (0:10.40) (0:10.80) (0:10.89) (0:11.78)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 7 PRINCE OF BOOM 7 711 0:10.48 0:56.92 [1] 0:43.87 [1] 0:33.39 [3] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.78 [1] 0:56.92 0:33.39
James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.48) (0:10.73) (0:10.88) (0:11.78)
2 1  ROTHFIRE 9 70.6 0:10.39 0:57.42[2] 0:44.36[2] 0:33.97[1] 0:23.17[1] 0:12.23[2] 2.93L 0:33.97 +11
Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.39) (0:10.80) (0:10.94) (0:12.23)
3 9 CENTREFIRE 8 70.2 0:10.53 0:57.45 [3] 0:44.09 [4] 0:33.56 [4] 0:22.88 [4] 0:11.98 [4] 3.08L 0:33.56 +5
Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.53) (0:10.68) (0:10.90) (0:11.98)
4 4 EMERALD KINGDOM 11 70.1 0:10.63 0:57.65 [4] 0:44.14 [5] 0:33.51 [5] 0:22.83 [6] 0:11.85 [6] 4.27L 0:33.51 +11
Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.63) (0:10.68) (0:10.98) (0:11.85)
5 6 GARIBALDI 10 69.2 0:10.55 0:57.66 [5] 0:44.06 [7] 0:33.51 [6] 0:22.87 [5] 0:12.17 [5] 4.34L 0:33.51 +6
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.55) (0:10.64) (0:10.70) (0:12.17)
6 10 SNEAKY FIVE 12 70.1 0:10.52 0:57.67 [6] 0:43.86 [11]  0:33.34 [8] 0:22.59 [8] 0:11.82 [7] 4.39L 0:33.34 +8
Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.52) (0:10.75) (0:10.77) (0:11.82)
6 3 ZOUSTYLE 16 70.8 0:10.35 0:57.67 [6] 0:44.52 [3] 0:34.17 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:12.40 [3] 4.39L 0:34.17 +6
Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.35) (0:10.75) (0:11.02) (0:12.40)
8 5 STARTANTES 3 68.8 0:10.64 0:57.68 [8]  0:43.71[12] 0:33.02 [12] WUH-72% N k4 BN R & BV L )| 4.45L 0:33.02 +6
Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.97) (0:10.69) (0:10.86) (0:10.64) (0:11.52)
9 8 BANDIPUR 6 68.9 0:10.64 0:57.93 [9] 0:44.41 [6] 0:33.77 [7] 0:22.85 [9] 0:11.85 [9] 5.93L 0:33.77 +2
Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.64) (0:10.92) (0:11.00) (0:11.85)

10 11 JE SUIS BELLE 15 69.8 0:10.52  0:57.99 [10] 0:44.32[9] MERELICEIN 0:23.06[7]  0:12.10 [8] 6.28L 0:33.58 +7
Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.67) (0:10.74) (0:10.52) (0:10.96) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Key Largo (#15), Greyworm (#13), Doctor Zous (#14), Osamu (#16)
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Eagle Farm QLD Professional
Race 9: LADBROKES ASCOT HANDICAP - 1000m

15 April 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:56.92 0:43.87 0:33.47 0:22.67 0:11.78 0:33.47
(0:13.05) (0:10.40) (0:10.80) (0:10.89) (0:11.78)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 12 ALPINE EDGE 1 68.8 0:10.68 0:58.22 [11] 0:44.56 [8] 0:33.88 [10] 0:22.86 [11] 0:11.71 [12] 7.62L 0:33.88 +3
Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.68) (0:11.02) (0:11.15) (0:11.71)
12 2 SOXAGON 2 69.7 0:10.61 0:58.46 [12] 0:44.74[10] 0:34.13[8] 0:23.28 [10] 0:12.27 [11] 9.03L 0:34.13 +4
Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.61) (0:10.85) (0:11.01) (0:12.27)
Scratched: Key Largo (#15), Greyworm (#13), Doctor Zous (#14), Osamu (#16)
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